
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forMarch, 2021

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00237
Jerome
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
3
1

I-84  2.1 Mi. W of US-93 OP

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road N S

0-6 22
.08%

14
.11%

8
.06%

6-23 18,278
69.75%

9,088
70.22%

9,190
69.30%

23-40 847
3.23%

449
3.47%

399
3.01%

40-70 1,474
5.63%

716
5.53%

759
5.72%

70-121 5,582
21.30%

2,676
20.68%

2,906
21.91%

Total 26,203
100.00%

12,942
100.00%

13,261
100.00%
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